Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 28 August 2024 at 12:19 am.

Horse

Billionair Baby
Enabler
Fission
Genera Wolffe

Date

28 Aug
29 Aug
28 Aug
29 Aug

Race

Sunshine Coast #3
Rockhampton #4
Sandown-Hillside #7
Rockhampton #3

Score/

Starts

2/1
2/1
2/1
31

Barrier

16

0 © u

Fred
Factor
20
1.3
-4.2
-0.9

Months
Idle

Form
Score
20.0
9.3
7.8
9.1

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

BLP Value Emerg Horse

Factor
3 18.0 Stampe
4 6.3 Yule My Hero
-1 11.2 4.8 Yulong Storm

1 8.9 71
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Date

29 Aug
29 Aug
28 Aug

Race

Rockhampton #6
Rockhampton #8
Sandown-Hillside #7

Score/ Barrier
Starts

16/7 5
2/1 2
2/11 11

Fred
Factor
-3.2
17
-39

Months
Idle

12

Form
Score
4.8
5.7
111

BLP

w

Value

10.2

9.9

Emerg
Factor
18
3.7
7.1
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